CLUB DE GOLF TERRAMAR
Xl TORNEO DE VERANO TERRAMAR -VIERNES

Fecha Listado: 16/08/2024
Hora Listado: 20:54:56

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Terramar)
(ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

N o

14

20

23

30

36

41

55

CLIMENT GASCH, JOSEP RAMON
ROZMAN JURADO, CIRIL
NOVELL ELHOMBRE, MARTI
PARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX
BARQUERO LISON, DANIEL
PABLO VELLISCO, JOSE ANGEL
BALASCH SOLA, MARIA

PARES GARCIA, LLUIS

GUILLEN SARAVIA, ALEX
MARQUEZ COZAR, RAQUEL
ESPINOS LABAIRU, MIGUEL
GARCIA NAVARRO, ANGEL
ROSSI LOPEZ, CARLOS

PRIETO MUNOZ, JUAN RAMON
FIGUERAS ARALUCE, MANUEL
MALGOSA FREIXA, JOAQUIM
FIGUERAS ARALUCE, ANGELA
MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO
CORBELLA PINOS, FRANCESC
PRIETO CABRERO, LOLA
MARTIN PAZ, JUAN MANUEL
BAXERAS BLANES, CARLOS
CIERCO PALAU, ALEX
GONZALEZ BOLARIN, TOMAS
HEDBERG , LENNART

BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO
MORENO FENOSA, FELIPE
MORENO GARDE, ISABEL
MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL
MATEU POCH, ARIANA
HOSTENCH FEU, ANTONIO
BERNABEU ANTON, JUAN
ROMERO BLASI, MERCEDES
TRENS ELHOMBRE, ORIOL
ALCARAZ GALLEGO, FRANCESC
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS
BARTROLI PINA, ROSA

SALAT ESTEBA, CRISTINA
SUAREZ BASTERRA ,MARIA BERTA
VILLA CELDRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
STOBER BLAZQUEZ, OSKAR
NOGUER FIGUEROL, CARLOS
MUSTERA TORRES, MARIA
FIGUERAS ARALUCE, ALVARO
VAZQUEZ BLANCO, GUILLERMO A
FERRETE CARBONELL, ROGER
MONTANA DE LACRUZ, PURIFICA
BEJAR OCHOA, JUAN

JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI

SALA BOSSY, MARIA

RIVIERE LORENTE, RICARDO F.
BALASCH SOLA, IGNACIO
ELORDUY HERNANDEZ-VAQUERO,
ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS
AIZPUN ABADAL, ANTONIO
GARCIA ALONSO, ALFONSO

CLUB

FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
BARCELONA
CAMPO DE TIRO
TERRAMAR
AIGUESVERDS
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

LA PENAZA
TERRAMAR
JARAMA RACE
TERRAMAR
VALLES
TERRAMAR

CANAL OLIMPIC
FEDERACION CATA
JARAMA RACE
VILANOVA PORTAL
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

LA PENAZA
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
VILANOVA PORTAL
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION MADR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

BAL MONDARIZ
FEDERACION CATA
LA ROCA

LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,8
35,6
10,0
19,7
22,4
23,0
27,4
38,6
52
9,5
15,8
16,8
21,4
5,0
8,2
9,1
10,5
13,0
21,3
3,8
7,0
14,0
3,1
7,9
8,0
12,5
13,3
17,1
24,8
10,7
11,8
13,6
16,3
22,0
27,2
1,9
7,6
22,1
22,2
27,7
8,6
8,8
13,5
12,4
13,7
14,7
16,5
18,3
16,8
19,8
21,4
21,7
29,1
36,2
-1,9
-2,1
4,7
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31
32
10
21
24
24
27
32
5
9
16
18
23
4
8
9
10
13
23
3
7
14
4
8
8
13
14
18
25
11
12
14
17
22
29
1
7
22
22
28
8
9
10
12
14
15
17
18
18
21
21
23
31
32
-2
-2
4

1a

44
44
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

44
44
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Terramar)
(ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

68

83

91

95

99

107
108

113

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

PATINO FRAILE, JAVIER
CASTELLVI POVEDA, JOSE MANU
SOLA CARDONA, MARIA ELENA
AIZPUN SARDA, BEATRIZ
MARTOS VALLECILLOS, JOSE
GRAU FARRE, MERCE

ARALUCE COOK, ITZIAR

MARCO BENDTSEN, MICHA
ROMERO BLASI, ALFREDO
GARCIA TRIFU, IOANA

SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, ANA
NOGUER FIGUEROL, ALICIA
TORTOSA APARICI, JUAN ENRIQ
ROJO GAMBIN, ENRIQUE
CALBET CARRERAS, JOAN CARLE
RETAMERO BRAOJOS, CORAL
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE
LUCEA ROMEO, CRISTOBAL
LABAIRU ARDANAZ, MARIA JESU
MIR MASANA, JOSE ALBERTO
BLASI NAVES, MERCEDES
BALASCH GARCIA-MARQUINA, M.
PONT BORRAS, ROSALIA

CAPO SOLA, SOFIA

BARRA FLORES, JAVIER
CIERCO PALAU, BLANCA.
GOMEZ MUNOZ, HIPOLITO
FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER
QUINLAN, ROSHEEN

SAQUERO GARCIA, MARIBEL
MARTINEZ COQUILLAT, MARGARI
MARTIN REY, MANUEL ANGEL
BELVIS JIMENEZ, SALVADOR
ALBERTI QUINLAN, LYDIA
SEGARRA VAZQUEZ, BLAS
CASTILLO NAVARRO, OLGA
MORENO ROYES, FRANCISCO
TORRES HERNANDEZ, NURIA
ESPINOS PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL
PUIG PENA, JAIME

OLIVELLA, UWE

ALARCON OTAL, AUGUSTO
CASTELLS CARNER, MARCELO
SANCHEZ NAVES, MONICA
MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE
SALVA MOLINS, JOAQUIN

VAGHI AMAT, MARIA BRUGUES
CORDERO MATAS, DAVID
MADRAZO SERNA, JOSE MANUEL
SOLE PUJOL, JOAN

ROMERO GALLARDO, ALFREDO
MARTINEZ ARCAS, ALBERTO
GALLEGO ROSICH, ENRIQUETA
STOBER CALVET, THEO

AZNAR BERRUEZO, EDUARDO

CLUB

BCN FUNGOLF
BONMONT

EL PRAT
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

COSTA DAURADA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

LA PENAZA
TERRAMAR
JARAMA RACE
TERRAMAR

BCN FUNGOLF
BARCELONA
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR

LA PENAZA
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

BCN FUNGOLF
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
FONTANALS
TERRAMAR
BARCELONA
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
RIBERA SALADA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
BARCELONA
VALLROMANES
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

8,5

9,8

10,3
15,4
18,3
17,0
18,7
21,0
22,1
24,1
0,2

7,5

12,1
13,5
13,5
13,6
13,2
19,6
17,9
19,7
23,3
23,5
26,4
26,5
26,9
7,6

9,2

8,9

9,8

19,1
21,2
26,5
27,8
0,8

13,7
34,8
32,2
20,3
23,2
26,5
25,2
7,7

9,0

13,1
16,9
19,6
23,7
24,1
28,0
14,0
13,1
22,7
23,2
29,0
32,0
46,7
26,4
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8
10
10
15
18
18
18
21
22
26
0

7

12
13
14
14
14
19
19
21
23
25
26
26
27
7

9

9

10
20
21
26
28
1

14
32
32
20
20
26
27
7

9

13
18
19
25
26
28
14
13
24
25
31
32
27
28

1a

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
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115
116
117

120

121

123
124

BOWRING , TIMOTHY DAVID
MATENCIO GARCES, JUAN JOSE
LORENTE VALLS, SEBASTIAN
STOBER CALVET, LUKAS

ZOILO BUENIDA, MARC

ROSES BRUIX, OCTAVIO
ALBARRAN RAFOLS, GERARD
LEGRAND, NATHALIE

MAYNON MASCARO, XAVI

CANO ZAMORA, JORGE

BACH , PHILIPPE

CIERCO PALAU, HIGINI
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
DESVALLS LEONORI, MARCELLO
MIRO BRUNA, NICOLAS

PEIDRO APARCICI, JULIO
LLOVET HAYA, JOSEP MARIA
LIGROS AMORES, MONICA
SERAROLS NIN, JOSEP LLUIS
DURAN XIMENES, CARLOTA
DALMAU DE VENTOS, MARIA JOS
BRONCANO ROBLAS, MARIA NIEV
CARBONELL TALAVERA, JOSEP
COMPTE DUCH, IGNACIO

CLUB

COSTA DAURADA
VILANOVA PORTAL
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR

BCN FUNGOLF
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
TERRAMAR
BARCELONA
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR

PALS

TERRAMAR
FEDERACION CATA
TERRAMAR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,3
13,0
22,6
45,7
36,0
27,5
20,1
27,2
12,3
21,6
2,6

4,2

55

11,4
16,3
16,1
18,1
20,9
21,2
24,7
254
26,2
26,5
31,3
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16
13
24
25
32
22
21
27
13
23
2

3

5

12
17
17
19
21
22
25
25
26
28
32

1a

22
21
19
19
19
18
17
17
16

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

22
21
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



